www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Sigitas Urbys - Right fullback

Date of birth: 11 Nov 1995/ 30 years old
Nationality: Lithuania
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: Lithuania/English
Last contract expired: 28 Oct, 2020
Height / Weight: 180 cm. / 76 kg.

e Right fullback (preferred)
e Right midfielder

Position: o Left midfielder

Foots: Right

Other information: Really good physical strenght, good technique, hard - working.
@ crreer
Since Club Contracts
Mar 2019 Panevézys FK ( Lithuania ) 01 Jan 2020 - 28 Oct 2020
Feb 2018 Palanga FK ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2015 Banga ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2014 Ekranas ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2012 Banga ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp (15} s = O ¢
2019 / Panevézys FK / A Lyga 1694'° 21 20 1 6 3
2019 / Panevézys FK / Cup 47' 2 1 1 1 0
2018 / Palanga FK / Cup 150' 2 2 0 1 0
2018 / Palanga FK / A Lyga 1604' 21 16 5 3 1

2017 Poland / Lithuania U21 / UEFA U21 Championship 360’ 4 4 0 0 3

-4


/profile/251327/sigitas_urbys

ZU1/ [ Banga / Play-0TTs L/Z

2016 / Banga / Cup

2015/2016 / Banga / Cup

2014 / Ekranas / A Lyga

2014/2015 / Ekranas / UEFA Europa League

2014/2015 / Ekranas / Cup

2013/2014 / Lithuania U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

2012/2013 / Banga / Cup

2012 / Banga / A Lyga

180"

90’

90’

2213

0'

90’

270

22!



	Sigitas Urbys - Right fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Panevėžys FK ( Lithuania )
	Palanga FK ( Lithuania )
	Banga ( Lithuania )
	Ekranas ( Lithuania )
	Banga ( Lithuania )

	MATCH SUMMARY

