



Sigitas Urbys - Right fullback

11 Nov 1995 / 30 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Lithuania

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Lithuania/English
Last contract expired:	28 Oct, 2020
Height / Weight:	180 cm. / 76 kg.
Position:	 Right fullback (preferred) Right midfielder Left midfielder
Foots:	Right
Other information:	Really good physical strenght, good technique, hard - working.



Since	Club	Contracts
Mar 2019	Panevėžys FK (Lithuania)	01 Jan 2020 - 28 Oct 2020
Feb 2018	Palanga FK (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2015	Banga (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2014	Ekranas (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2012	Banga (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	©	E	T		*	В	•	*	*	•
2019 / Panevėžys FK / A Lyga	1694'	21	20	1	6	3	0	5	0	0
2019 / Panevėžys FK / Cup	47'	2	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
2018 / Palanga FK / Cup	150'	2	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / Palanga FK / A Lyga	1604'	21	16	5	3	1	0	4	0	0
2017 Poland / Lithuania U21 / UEFA U21 Championship	360'	4	4	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2017 (0) (0) (0 1/2	100	_		_	_	_	_	-	_	_

2017 / Banga / Play-offs 1/2	180.	2	2	U	υ	U	U	1	U	U
2016 / Banga / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Banga / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014 / Ekranas / A Lyga	2213'	27	26	1	6	2	0	4	0	0
2014/2015 / Ekranas / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Ekranas / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Lithuania U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	270'	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Banga / Cup	22'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012 / Banga / A Lyga	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0